Last update: April 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Features
Intel® Xeon® E or Core™ 9th/8th Gen. CPU
2x DDR4 2,666/2,400 SDRAM, up to 64GB
Intel® C246 chipset
Supports NVIDIA® RTX A2000/Tesla T4/Quadro P2200 GPU
Waterproof according to IP67
SEMIL-1700GC Series

**** For sub-zero operating temperature, a wide temperature HDD or Solid State Disk (SSD) is required temperature.
Last update: April 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Ordering Information Product Description
SEMIL-1724GC-A2K  IP67 waterproof GPU computer supporting NVIDIA® RTX A2000 and Intel® Xeon® E or 9th/ 8th-Gen Core™ CPU with 4x M12 PoE+ ports
SEMIL-1728GC-A2K  IP67 Waterproof GPU Computer supporting NVIDIA® RTX A2000 and Intel® Xeon® E or 9th/ 8th-Gen Core™ CPU with 8x M12 PoE+ ports
SEMIL-1728GC-10G-A2K  IP67 waterproof GPU computer including NVIDIA® RTX A2000 and Intel® Xeon® E or 9th / 8th-Gen Core™ processor with 8x M12 PoE+  ports and
10GbE port
Optional Accessories
M12-Cable-Kit 4x PoE+, VGA, 2x USB2.0 (by Y-cable), 2x COM (by Y-cable) and DC power cables
PA-280W-ET2 280W AC/ DC power adapter 24V/ 11.67A; 16AWG/ 100cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30°C to 60°C
SEMIL-1700GC Series
Robust Embedded PC for GPU Computing with Intel® Xeon®
/ Core™ 9th/8th Gen. CPU & NVIDIA® Support